
ANALISIS HADITS DENGAN
TUJUAN PENDIDIKAN

by H.maslani Maslani

Submission date: 20-Jun-2024 11:33AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2405620408
File name: 2024_Sinta_4_Analisis_Hadits_dengan_tujuan_pendidikan.pdf
(121K)
Word count: 3258
Character count: 20223



1







2

5



2

2

12



2

8



4

4

10



3

4

7

11



6

9



3



2

2

3



13



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

18%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 3%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

ANALISIS HADITS DENGAN TUJUAN PENDIDIKAN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Terbuka
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Sultan Agung Islamic University
Student Paper

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim
Malang
Student Paper

Submitted to Lambung Mangkurat University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya
The State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Dongguk University
Student Paper



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to IAIN Kudus
Student Paper

Submitted to State Islamic University of
Alauddin Makassar
Student Paper

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper


